

## ISTOG Membership Registration

ISTOG Membership Registration can be completed online by going to the MMCI website shown below. www.mmciglobal.com [mmciglobal.com]

## MMCI Website Instructions

- Go to the MMCI website <a href="www.mmciglobal.com">www.mmciglobal.com</a> <a href="mmciglobal.com">[mmciglobal.com</a> <a href="mmciglobal.com">mmciglobal.com</a> <a href="mmciglobal.com">mmciglo
- Scroll down to create an account
- Once you've created an account, you can log into the website by selecting the Login tab on the top right side, then enter your username and password
- In the upper right hand corner, use the dropdown menu labeled "Conference Registration" and scroll down to ISTOG Membership Dues
- Enter your name and company information requested
- If you are paying dues for a single unit, you will select the \$1,000 for 3 plants, it's \$3,000, and 6 or more is \$6,000, etc.
- There is also a Vendor Table payment and a Non-Member registration fee
- Select which one you are planning to pay for, then hit the green submit button and follow the prompts.
- A receipt will be e-mailed to you.

## ISTOG Fees as of 2023/2024

- Single Site or Membership \$1,000
- Corporate Fee (with three sites) \$3,000
- Six or more sites \$6,000
- Vendor Table at the Annual ISTOG Meeting \$1,000
- Non-Member Registration for the Annual ISTOG Meeting \$450 per individual

If you need a physical invoice to make a payment by check or through a purchase order, please contact either Betsy Moenkedick (bamoenke@southernco.com), Chair, or Dharmesh Patel (dbpatel@southernco.com), treasurer.

Membership in ISTOG benefits the nuclear industry in the critical areas of pump and valve testing. If you have further questions or would like additional details, please contact ISTOG Chair Betsy Moenkedick at (651) 246-4431 or bamoenke@southernco.com.